
Junior Team Tennis 

12u Beginner Yellow Ball Schedule

Teams Rules

Great Hills Country Club 2pm or after

Grey Rock Aces 11am-3pm

Grey Rock Lobsters 11am-3pm

River Place Country Club 10-12 or 12-2 around adult leagues

STA Slicers Flexible times

STA Lobbers Flexible times

Date Time Home Away

Sunday, February 8 11:00 AM Grey Rock Aces STA Slicers

Sunday, February 8 2:00 PM River Place CC Great Hills CC

Sunday, February 8 12:00 PM Grey Rock Lobster STA Lobbers

Sunday, February 15 No Scheduled Matches

Sunday, February 22 12:00 PM STA Slicers Grey Rock Lobster

Sunday, February 22 2:00 PM Great Hills CC Grey Rock Aces

Sunday, March 1 12:00 PM STA Lobbers Great Hills CC

Sunday, March 1 2:00 PM River Place CC Grey Rock Aces

Sunday, March 8 12:00 PM STA Lobbers Grey Rock Aces

Sunday, March 8 11:00 AM Grey Rock Lobster River Place CC

Sunday March 15 Spring Break

Sunday March 22 Spring Break



Sunday, March 29 12:00 PM STA Slicers River Place CC

Sunday, March 29 11:00 AM Grey Rock Lobster Grey Rock Aces

Sunday, April 5 No matches due to Easter

Sunday, April 12 12:00 PM STA Lobbers STA Slicers

Sunday, April 12 11:00 AM Grey Rock Lobster Great Hills CC

Sunday, April 19 2:00 PM Great Hills CC STA Slicers

Sunday, April 19 2:00 PM River Place CC STA Lobbers

Sunday, April 26 Playoff Teams 1-2 Playoff Teams 3-4 Playoff Teams 5-6

4/26 will be a playoff date On this date the top 2 teams will play to see who advances to state. Teams 3-4 will play and teams 5-
6 will play. If this date is a rain out, the advancing team will be only the team who finished first in the regular season. Playoff 
matches on this date are not optional as they are part of the six match minimum we try to make sure all teams have. The home 
team will be determined by the highest ranked team in that match up.


